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Position

Probation Unit Supervisor
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Unit Supervisor
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Probation-Adult- Sb678
Probation-Adult- Sb678
Probation-Adult- Sb678
Probation-Adult- Sb678
Probation-Adult- Sb678
Probation-Adult- Sb678
Probation-Adult- Sb678
Probation-Adult- Sb678

Total Wages

$81,693
$75,131
$73,422
$69,721
$65,467
$62,529
$59,217
$39,124



