	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Probation-Adult- Sb678	\$81,693
2.	Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Adult- Sb678	\$75,131
3.	Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Adult- Sb678	\$73,422
4.	Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Probation-Adult- Sb678	\$69,721
5.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Adult- Sb678	\$65,467
6.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Adult- Sb678	\$62,529
7.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Adult- Sb678	\$59,217
8.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Probation-Adult- Sb678	\$39,124